
950

950

600

押入

ＷＣ

押入

500

1,500 浴室
洗面室

キッチン

物入

玄関

3,100
押入 押入

押入

浴室

脱衣
洗面所

ＷＣ

押入 押入
キッチン

玄関

押入

1,850 1,850 2,950 1,900

和室

  6畳
和室

  6畳

居間

3,700 4,200 3,050

石井第２住宅　姫棟

石井第２住宅　春棟

和室

  6畳

和室

  6畳

ＬＤＫ

2,850 2,8501,900

3,800

1,500

2,150

1,650

6,150

1500



1,900

玄関

ＷＣ

1,950 6,600
4,700

バル　　
コニー

1,900 3,800 4,250

浴室 押入

洗面所 押入

押入

押入
バルコニー

和室

  8畳

和室

  8畳

DK

洋室

石井第２住宅　蝉棟

3,800

4,500

2,450

1,350

12,100


